
Mad East Enduro
Hermsdorf Erzgebirge, Ritterstall, Bergstraße 16 / 31.08.2024

详细评估
Fuchs, Benjamin
代表: SSV Altenberg e.V
编号: 16

Enduro

参赛类别:
männliche Jugend

总时间: 10:02.46

线路中排名: 23 (of 59)
线路最佳成绩: 8:39.65
类别中排名: 5(of 14)
该项目最佳时间: 8:58.65

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

分段
时间

4:02.57
1:53.70
1:55.17
2:11.02

名次
-
4
5
4
4

差值
-

0:22.02
0:20.82
0:12.52
0:08.45

名次
总成绩

20
27
22
24

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:30.72
0:27.27
0:12.52
0:13.43

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩
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